
Waldron School District (6401000)

Superintendent Daniel W Fielding

Email fielding.daniel@waldronsd.org

Phone (479) 637-3179

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1609

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Kathy Davis Kathy.Davis@arkansas.gov 501-682-4275
Timothy Barnes Timothy.Barnes@arkansas.gov 501-683-1029

1560 W. Sixth St. , Waldron, AR 72958
waldron@k12.ar.us

School Accreditation Status Status
6401001 Waldron Elementary School Accredited
6401003 Waldron High School Accredited
6401004 Waldron Middle School Accredited
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Waldron Elementary School (6401001)
1895 Rice St. , Waldron, AR 72958

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 4 731 2416.42 13147

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

2.00 2.00 1.00

Principal Ryan P Walker

Email walker.ryan@waldronsd.org

Phone (479) 637-2454
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Waldron High School (6401003)
736 W Hwy 80 , Waldron, AR 72958

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

9 - 12 419 3042.48 7954

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

2.00 1.00 1.00

Principal KIMBERLY V. SOLOMON

Email solomon.kim@waldronsd.org

Phone (479) 637-3405
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Waldron Middle School (6401004)
2075 Rice St. , Waldron, AR 72958

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

5 - 8 459 3302.60 13147

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Chris  Lipham

Email lipham.chris@waldronsd.org

Phone (479) 637-4549
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